SPS140 SHEET SANDER IN2

4933447015 - SPS140 220-230 - 4000447016
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Quantity

Description
HOUSING
HOUSING
CABLE SET
CONNECTION CABLE
TRIGGER
SPRING
CARBON BRUSH
CARBON HOLDER
SCREW 8-16 L 0,50 T20
JOINING PART
ADAPTER
O-RING
DUST EXTRACTION
DUST BOX ASSY
SWITCH
SCREW 6-19 Torx 15 L 7/16
CAPACITOR
HOLDING BRACKET
SCREW M3,5
BALL BEARING
REDUCTION ADAPTER
SHOCK ABSORBER
RESTRICTOR
SCREW M3x12
FAN
FAN BLADE
FAN
WASHER
BALL BEARING
SCREW 8-32
FAN HOUSING
SCREW 6-19 Torx 15
RUBBER SLEEVE
GRINDING DISK
RAM
RATING PLATE
MOTOR ASSEMBLY
DUST BAG
GRINDING DISK
ELASTIC
CONNECTION CABLE

Part number
5131000000
4931447959
290061239
4931447960
4931447962
630674001
290484001
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
4931447963
4931447964
4931447965
4931435912
760227006
5131000000
4931447966
4931447967
5131000000
680966003
5131000000
4931447968
631955001
660004017
4931447969
4931447970
641570002
4931435379
681053001
660369006
4931447971
660367004
4931447972
4931453902
520512001
4931447973
4931447975
4931435448
4931447977
4931435447
902527001

EAN

4002395253654
4002395830947
4002395253661
4002395253685
4002395831531
4002395830978

4002395253692
4002395254309
4002395255016
4002395874897
4002395831777

4002395255023
4002395255030

4002395831739

4002395255047
4002395831555
4002395831609
4002395255054
4002395255061
4002395831593
4002395889358
4002395831883
4002395831647
4002395255078
4002395831630
4002395255085
4002395276431
4002395831135
4002395255092
4002395252312
4002395889563
4002395252329
4002395889556
4002395843732
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